GORILLA SPORTS

: 7

m S

m )

2 Q@

E N /4
>

m b ¢ >/ e

=

=

2

=

Mm , ‘,m




SHUORILLA oPOATY

Washer: (& 8) Washer: (& 10) Lock Nut:

(M10)
© ©
6X 35X 19X

Hex Bolt: (M8%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%70)
i e
6X 12X

Hex Bolt: (M10%75)

el

4X
Countersunk Head Bolt: (M10%70)

A

oX



PUORILLA oPOATS

Mo Il

|

load 280KG

|

load 250KG

Maximum load:250kg




[

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-8PCS

M1 0*70 ® 10

M10%7¢ b 10




©

/N
©)

Washer (& 10)-4PCS Lock Nut (M10)-4PCS

S

Countersunk Head Bolt (M10%70)—-4PCS




©

TN
<}
-~ 7

Washer (& 10)—-4PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-2PCS




©

Washer (¢ 10)
-11PCS

q D
Hex Bolt (M10%75)-4pcs Lock Nut (M10)
~5PCS

g

Hex Bolt (M10+%70)—-2PCS




> ©) [

Washer (& 8) Hex Bolt (M8%*20)
—6PCS —-6PCS




